
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: Camera Proporzionale

ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2001
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
DIPIETRO

2
ABOSCOR

3
AN

4
CCDCDU

5
VERDISDI

6
FORITA

7
DEMEUR

8
DEMOSIN V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.083 940 86,80 42 4,66 1 0,11 90 9,98 33 3,66 0 0,00 290 32,15 10 1,11 85 9,42 902 95,96 38 4,04 

   2 1.087 961 88,41 31 3,37 0 0,00 83 9,02 24 2,61 15 1,63 329 35,76 4 0,43 128 13,91 920 95,73 41 4,27 

   3 1.034 932 90,14 26 2,98 0 0,00 65 7,45 20 2,29 7 0,80 311 35,62 4 0,46 91 10,42 873 93,67 59 6,33 

   4 971 873 89,91 43 5,10 0 0,00 77 9,13 10 1,19 19 2,25 286 33,93 4 0,47 100 11,86 843 96,56 30 3,44 

   5 787 690 87,67 22 3,28 1 0,15 57 8,49 16 2,38 23 3,43 214 31,89 6 0,89 84 12,52 671 97,25 19 2,75 

   6 882 750 85,03 26 3,57 0 0,00 50 6,87 20 2,75 14 1,92 208 28,57 7 0,96 84 11,54 728 97,07 22 2,93 

   7 865 752 86,94 26 3,61 0 0,00 52 7,22 11 1,53 16 2,22 221 30,69 7 0,97 90 12,50 720 95,74 32 4,26 

   8 1.017 906 89,09 33 3,78 0 0,00 67 7,68 34 3,90 15 1,72 283 32,45 7 0,80 103 11,81 872 96,25 34 3,75 

   9 1.077 989 91,83 19 1,99 2 0,21 88 9,23 33 3,46 18 1,89 308 32,32 6 0,63 120 12,59 953 96,36 36 3,64 

  10 1.029 925 89,89 37 4,20 3 0,34 56 6,36 30 3,41 13 1,48 287 32,58 11 1,25 117 13,28 881 95,24 44 4,76 

  11 981 885 90,21 33 3,91 2 0,24 44 5,21 22 2,61 19 2,25 304 36,02 2 0,24 111 13,15 844 95,37 41 4,63 

  12 1.022 869 85,03 36 4,30 0 0,00 65 7,76 24 2,86 17 2,03 312 37,23 5 0,60 90 10,74 838 96,43 31 3,57 

  13 964 872 90,46 41 4,86 0 0,00 57 6,75 19 2,25 8 0,95 297 35,19 3 0,36 75 8,89 844 96,79 28 3,21 

  14 1.003 901 89,83 32 3,65 0 0,00 87 9,92 15 1,71 24 2,74 274 31,24 5 0,57 80 9,12 877 97,34 24 2,66 

  15 958 852 88,94 26 3,14 0 0,00 80 9,67 20 2,42 21 2,54 291 35,19 2 0,24 88 10,64 827 97,07 25 2,93 

  16 928 839 90,41 34 4,19 1 0,12 62 7,64 15 1,85 17 2,10 269 33,17 10 1,23 115 14,18 811 96,66 28 3,34 

  17 960 823 85,73 37 4,56 0 0,00 113 13,92 21 2,59 10 1,23 303 37,32 6 0,74 114 14,04 812 98,66 11 1,34 

  18 863 765 88,64 32 4,27 0 0,00 79 10,55 19 2,54 13 1,74 246 32,84 5 0,67 100 13,35 749 97,91 16 2,09 

  19 939 864 92,01 27 3,32 2 0,25 71 8,72 21 2,58 26 3,19 238 29,24 11 1,35 111 13,64 814 94,21 50 5,79 

  20 895 764 85,36 32 4,37 0 0,00 87 11,89 25 3,42 15 2,05 232 31,69 4 0,55 67 9,15 732 95,81 32 4,19 

  21 985 848 86,09 40 4,91 1 0,12 57 7,00 26 3,19 19 2,33 284 34,89 11 1,35 80 9,83 814 95,99 34 4,01 

  22 885 790 89,27 27 3,52 0 0,00 79 10,29 13 1,69 17 2,21 275 35,81 5 0,65 84 10,94 768 97,22 22 2,78 

  23 867 751 86,62 31 4,31 0 0,00 51 7,08 18 2,50 12 1,67 282 39,17 10 1,39 64 8,89 720 95,87 31 4,13 

  24 888 797 89,75 25 3,25 0 0,00 40 5,20 37 4,81 12 1,56 214 27,83 13 1,69 115 14,95 769 96,49 28 3,51 

  25 1.088 964 88,60 37 3,97 0 0,00 66 7,08 29 3,11 19 2,04 306 32,83 8 0,86 99 10,62 932 96,68 32 3,32 

  26 1.019 882 86,56 39 4,58 0 0,00 70 8,22 27 3,17 11 1,29 262 30,75 3 0,35 84 9,86 852 96,60 30 3,40 

  27 1.010 874 86,53 21 2,50 1 0,12 86 10,25 10 1,19 12 1,43 257 30,63 10 1,19 85 10,13 839 96,00 35 4,00 

Totali 26.087 23.058 88,39 855 3,85 14 0,06 1.879 8,46 592 2,67 412 1,86 7.383 33,25 179 0,81 2.564 11,55 22.205 96,30 853 3,70 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: Camera Proporzionale

ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2001
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
DEMOLIB

10
LEGAN

11
RIFCOM

12
PENSION

13
BONINO

14
COMITA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.083 940 86,80 163 18,07 91 10,09 51 5,65 11 1,22 21 2,33 14 1,55 902 95,96 38 4,04 

   2 1.087 961 88,41 154 16,74 51 5,54 55 5,98 7 0,76 22 2,39 17 1,85 920 95,73 41 4,27 

   3 1.034 932 90,14 173 19,82 76 8,71 54 6,19 8 0,92 22 2,52 16 1,83 873 93,67 59 6,33 

   4 971 873 89,91 133 15,78 72 8,54 50 5,93 9 1,07 22 2,61 18 2,14 843 96,56 30 3,44 

   5 787 690 87,67 116 17,29 52 7,75 50 7,45 8 1,19 12 1,79 10 1,49 671 97,25 19 2,75 

   6 882 750 85,03 128 17,58 82 11,26 63 8,65 10 1,37 26 3,57 10 1,37 728 97,07 22 2,93 

   7 865 752 86,94 146 20,28 81 11,25 35 4,86 6 0,83 15 2,08 14 1,94 720 95,74 32 4,26 

   8 1.017 906 89,09 171 19,61 82 9,40 32 3,67 9 1,03 21 2,41 15 1,72 872 96,25 34 3,75 

   9 1.077 989 91,83 166 17,42 104 10,91 38 3,99 12 1,26 21 2,20 18 1,89 953 96,36 36 3,64 

  10 1.029 925 89,89 141 16,00 75 8,51 58 6,58 16 1,82 25 2,84 12 1,36 881 95,24 44 4,76 

  11 981 885 90,21 129 15,28 70 8,29 55 6,52 9 1,07 24 2,84 20 2,37 844 95,37 41 4,63 

  12 1.022 869 85,03 101 12,05 92 10,98 46 5,49 10 1,19 27 3,22 13 1,55 838 96,43 31 3,57 

  13 964 872 90,46 170 20,14 103 12,20 29 3,44 8 0,95 22 2,61 12 1,42 844 96,79 28 3,21 

  14 1.003 901 89,83 173 19,73 88 10,03 43 4,90 7 0,80 36 4,10 13 1,48 877 97,34 24 2,66 

  15 958 852 88,94 125 15,11 85 10,28 52 6,29 4 0,48 23 2,78 10 1,21 827 97,07 25 2,93 

  16 928 839 90,41 133 16,40 54 6,66 52 6,41 9 1,11 25 3,08 15 1,85 811 96,66 28 3,34 

  17 960 823 85,73 113 13,92 30 3,69 25 3,08 3 0,37 31 3,82 6 0,74 812 98,66 11 1,34 

  18 863 765 88,64 139 18,56 39 5,21 35 4,67 8 1,07 17 2,27 17 2,27 749 97,91 16 2,09 

  19 939 864 92,01 153 18,80 48 5,90 62 7,62 2 0,25 28 3,44 14 1,72 814 94,21 50 5,79 

  20 895 764 85,36 114 15,57 66 9,02 43 5,87 8 1,09 21 2,87 18 2,46 732 95,81 32 4,19 

  21 985 848 86,09 129 15,85 78 9,58 36 4,42 11 1,35 22 2,70 20 2,46 814 95,99 34 4,01 

  22 885 790 89,27 130 16,93 57 7,42 35 4,56 10 1,30 24 3,13 12 1,56 768 97,22 22 2,78 

  23 867 751 86,62 110 15,28 70 9,72 36 5,00 9 1,25 18 2,50 9 1,25 720 95,87 31 4,13 

  24 888 797 89,75 169 21,98 69 8,97 39 5,07 4 0,52 13 1,69 19 2,47 769 96,49 28 3,51 

  25 1.088 964 88,60 155 16,63 95 10,19 56 6,01 4 0,43 35 3,76 23 2,47 932 96,68 32 3,32 

  26 1.019 882 86,56 183 21,48 98 11,50 35 4,11 9 1,06 21 2,46 10 1,17 852 96,60 30 3,40 

  27 1.010 874 86,53 164 19,55 82 9,77 61 7,27 12 1,43 21 2,50 17 2,03 839 96,00 35 4,00 

Totali 26.087 23.058 88,39 3.881 17,48 1.990 8,96 1.226 5,52 223 1,00 615 2,77 392 1,77 22.205 96,30 853 3,70 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: Camera Proporzionale

ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2001
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.083 940 86,80 902 95,96 38 4,04 20 2,13 18 1,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.087 961 88,41 920 95,73 41 4,27 18 1,87 23 2,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.034 932 90,14 873 93,67 59 6,33 24 2,58 35 3,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 971 873 89,91 843 96,56 30 3,44 12 1,37 18 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 787 690 87,67 671 97,25 19 2,75 11 1,59 8 1,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 882 750 85,03 728 97,07 22 2,93 8 1,07 14 1,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 865 752 86,94 720 95,74 32 4,26 13 1,73 19 2,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.017 906 89,09 872 96,25 34 3,75 15 1,66 19 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 1.077 989 91,83 953 96,36 36 3,64 18 1,82 18 1,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 1.029 925 89,89 881 95,24 44 4,76 21 2,27 23 2,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 981 885 90,21 844 95,37 41 4,63 18 2,03 23 2,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.022 869 85,03 838 96,43 31 3,57 12 1,38 19 2,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 964 872 90,46 844 96,79 28 3,21 14 1,61 14 1,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.003 901 89,83 877 97,34 24 2,66 8 0,89 16 1,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 958 852 88,94 827 97,07 25 2,93 8 0,94 17 2,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 928 839 90,41 811 96,66 28 3,34 11 1,31 17 2,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 960 823 85,73 812 98,66 11 1,34 6 0,73 5 0,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 863 765 88,64 749 97,91 16 2,09 10 1,31 6 0,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 939 864 92,01 814 94,21 50 5,79 14 1,62 36 4,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 895 764 85,36 732 95,81 32 4,19 16 2,09 16 2,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 985 848 86,09 814 95,99 34 4,01 17 2,00 17 2,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 885 790 89,27 768 97,22 22 2,78 14 1,77 8 1,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 867 751 86,62 720 95,87 31 4,13 13 1,73 18 2,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 888 797 89,75 769 96,49 28 3,51 13 1,63 15 1,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.088 964 88,60 932 96,68 32 3,32 21 2,18 11 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 1.019 882 86,56 852 96,60 30 3,40 20 2,27 10 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 1.010 874 86,53 839 96,00 35 4,00 17 1,95 18 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 26.087 23.058 88,39 22.205 96,30 853 3,70 392 1,70 461 2,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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